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1
ABSOLUTE INTERNATIONAL 
SECURITY, INC.

John Silva

Business 
Development 
Manager/Security 
Specialist

626-786-0321 jsilva@absolutesecurityintl.com
728 N. barranca ave.   
Covina   CA  91723

o x Security Svs. 

2 Ace Computers Sam Saneltez Regional Sales 949-322-7692 svsanchez@acecomputers.com
18662 MacArthur Blvd 
Suite 200 Irivine, Ca 
92612

o x
IT Solutions Digital 
Signage/Computers



3 Action Sheet Metal Steve Noval 323-735-1099 steve@actionsheetmetalinc.com
4410 W. Jefferson bl.
Los Angeles, Ca. 90016 o x 

4 AGA Design Group Goitom Tekletsion Architect (310) 546-5550 goitom@agarchitecture.com

2100 N. Sepulveda Blvd. 
Suite 44
Manhattan Beach, CA 
90266

o o

5 Alliance Rental Nick Peterson Sales 661-212-8134 N.Peterson@vzw.blackberry.com o x 

6 Anning Johnson Anthony Sanchez Estimating  Sales 626-363-8686 ASANCHEZ@anningjohnson.com
13250 Temple Avenue   
City of Industry   CA  
91746

o o Framing & Drywall 

7 Anning Johnson Fernando  Ngayan 626-363-8686
13250 Temple Avenue   
City of Industry   CA  
91746

o o Framing & Drywall 

8 Aragon Construction Inc. Jessica Aragon (909) 621-2200 Jessica@aragonconstruction.com
Aragon Construction Inc.
2709 North Towne Ave. 
Unit B

o o

9 ARCA, L.L.C., Al Escobar Director al@arcallc.com
447 South Figueroa 
Street 27th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071

o o

10 ARCA, L.L.C., Genaro Bugarin Director genaro@arcallc.com
446 South Figueroa 
Street 27th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071

o o
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11 ARCA, L.L.C., Jesus Arguelles Managing Director jesus@arcallc.com
445 South Figueroa 
Street 27th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071

o o

12 Architectural Glazing Solutions Mike Varney
Specializing in 
Division 5 & 8 Specs

951-712-1140 
cell

mike@architecturalglazingsolutions.com
32834 Field View Rd 
Winchester, CA 92596

o o Glazing, Misc Metals 

13 BEDROCK Adam McKenzie Project Manager 310.306.8800 adamm@bbc-ca.com
12540 Beatrice St. 
Ste.200 | Los Angeles, 
CA 90066

o o

14 BEDROCK Zach Sawyer Project Manager 310.306.8800 zachs@bbc-ca.com
12540 Beatrice St. 
Ste.200 | Los Angeles, 
CA 90066

o o

15 Berger Bros., Inc. Sean Cooney
154 N. Aspan Ave   Azusa   
CA  91702

o o Drywall & Plastek 

16 Berger Bros., Inc. Wayne Weiner VP (626) 609-1551 tracy@bergerbro.com
154 N. Aspan Ave   Azusa   
CA  91702

o o Drywall & Plastek 

17 Best Contracting Services, Inc. Tochie Hansell
Business 
Development

310 328 6969  
x259

THansell@bestcontracting.com
19027 S. Hamiltion 
Avenue   Gardena   CA  
90248

o o
Waterproofing/roofing/Sheet 
Metal/ Glazing/Solars/Green 
Roof/Metal Panel



18 Borbon Inc. Tom Rivera Vice President tom@borbon.net
7312 Walnut Ave   Buena 
Park   CA  90620

x x Painting 

19 CDM Dev Margarita Quesada 951-906-1299 mrq@cdmdev.com
737 N Live Oak Ave
Glendora, CA 91741 o o

20 Cell-Crete Co Louie fisher sales 626-945-6312 lfisheriii@cell-crete.com
135 E railroad ave 
monrovia 91016

o o Fireproofing 
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21
City of Los Angeles Bond Assistance 
Program

Diane
Castños - 
Sallee

Director of Outreach 213-258-3082 diane@imwis.com

523 W. 6th Street Suite 
650
Los Angeles, CA 90014

o o 

22
City of Los Angeles Bond Assistance 
Program

Maria Quiroz Surety Specialist 424-643-7310 mqurioz@lawa.org

523 W. 6th Street Suite 
650
Los Angeles, CA 90014

o o 

23
City of Los Angeles Bond Assistance 
Program

Rosa Osorio Surety Specialist 213-283-2380 rosa@imwis.com

523 W. 6th Street Suite 
650
Los Angeles, CA 90014

o o 

24 Clayton National Tom Anderson Sr. Proj Mgr (480) 268-7780 Tanderson@claytonnational.com
8742 e. Via de 
Commercio   Scottsdale   
AZ  85258

o o Fireproofing 

25 Conterra Construction Bill Gates 951-360-1260 bill@conterraconstruction.com
8413 63rd Street
Riverside, CA 92509-
6006

x x Masonry/Landscape 

26 Conterra Construction Rachel Stannoff President 951-360-1260 rachel@conterraconstruction.com
8413 63rd Street
Riverside, CA 92509-
6006

x x Masonry/Landscape 

27 Cowelco Steel Contractors Tamery J McCrabb Estimator
(562) 432-5766 
x323

tamerymc@cowelco.com
1634 W. 14th Street
Long Beach, CA  90813

o x Misc Metals 

28 Creation World Safety Kevin Jr Ross Safety Advisor 310-538-1297 kevinjr@creationsafety.com
19401 South vermonth 
ave, Suite A-108torrance 
CA 90502

x o
Small 
Business

SUB 

29 Delina Contract connctss D'Shore Swiney COO 866-376-1582 dswiney@delinaassociated.com
7372 walnut ave buena 
pk, CA 96602

o o All 

30 Earl Security Inc Lynn Chen Manager 626-285-9178 lynn.chen@earl-security.com x x
Subtrade/Low Voltage/Security 
System/CCTV



mailto:diane@imwis.com�
mailto:mqurioz@lawa.org�
mailto:rosa@imwis.com�
mailto:Tanderson@claytonnational.com�
mailto:bill@conterraconstruction.com�
mailto:rachel@conterraconstruction.com�
mailto:tamerymc@cowelco.com�
mailto:kevinjr@creationsafety.com�
mailto:dswiney@delinaassociated.com�
mailto:lynn.chen@earl-security.com�


M a s o n r y ,  M i s c  M e t a l ,   W a t e r p r o o f i n g ,  A p p l i e d  F i r e  P r o o f i n g ,

 E x t e r i o r  L i g h t  g a u g e ,  F r a m i n g ,  I n s u l a t i o n ,  S c a f f o l d i n g , O v e r h e a d ,  C o i l i n g  D o o r s

Access To Opportunities
Specific Trade Outreach Event

06/16/10

4 of 11

Company Name First Name Second Name Title Phone# Email Address MBE WBE Other Trade Interest Sign-in

31 Earl Security Inc Jeff Rubiano tech 626-285-9178 earltech@yahoo.com x x
Subtrade/Low Voltage/Security 
System/CCTV



32
Empire Building & Environmental 
Services, Inc.

Ruben Garcia Division Manager ruben@empirebuilding-es.com
624 S Palm Ave 
Alhambra   CA  91803

x o Janitorial Duct Cleaning 

33 Empire Safety & Supply Alvin Shakma So Cal OPS Mgr 562-513-1141 asharma@empiresafety.com o o 

34 Environmental Edge Concept willie Nwagboso
project 
manager/owner

562-208-2100 enviroedge@msn.com
P.o box 2445 Long Beach 
90801

x o
Environmental Testing 
Environmental 
Abatement/Remidiation



35 Estrada Hardware Michael Estrada President (818) 362-2113 General@estradahardware.com
15853 Monte St Slymar 
CA 91342

x o Doors/Frames/Hardware 

36 Fabric WallCraft Keith Fridlond Project Mng. 949-302-4533 keith@fabricwallcraft.com
2921 E La Palma Ana 
92806

o o Interior Acoustics Div 9 

37 G&G Door Products, Inc. Bob Van Ness Sr. Estimator
714 228-2008  x 
109 

bob@ggdoor.net
7600 Stage Rd   Buena 
Park   CA  90621

o o SBE
Doors/Frames/furnish and install 
hollow metal, wood doors, and 
finish hardware products.



38 GALLAGHER-KAISER CORPORATION Hal Lindenbaum
Director 
Hospitality/Commer
cial Division

702 785-0800 
ext. 812 

hlindenbaum@gkcorp.com

4775 W. Teco Avenue
Suite 115
Las Vegas, NV 89118

o o HVAC/Mechanical 

39 Glass Poole Masonry Brian Owner 805-340-4911 glasspoolemasonry@hotmail.com
6645 Albatross ventura 
CA 93003

o o Other Masonry 

40 Granstrom Masonry, Inc. Elliot Granstrom VP/Operations
(310) 327-2527 
ext. 102

elliot@granstrommasonry.com
19530 Normandie 
Avenue   Torrance   CA  
90502

o o Masonry 
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41 Guidtec Inc Benedict Obafunw A President 310-671-3460 guidtec@msn.com
335 E manchester Blvd 
#202 Inglewood

o o SLB General Contractor 

42
Hub Construction Supplies & 
Equipment

Ana Toache
Government Sales 
Specialist

800-966-4482 atoache@hubhasit.com o o 

43
Hub Construction Supplies & 
Equipment

Jason Fitch 800-966-4482 jasonf@hubhasit.com o o 

44 IKE Const Ent IKE IKERI owner 323-243-9239 IKEconstruction@c-mail.com
5902 Condon Ave, Los 
Angeles CA 90056

o o
general contractor abs, lead 
supervisor



45 Ironworkers Local 433 Tom Moxley Business Agent 626-964-2500 Tom@ironworkers433.org
17495 Hurley City of 
Industry, CA 91744

o o 

46 Italian Marble and Tile André C. Olégine Senior estimator 818-367-8082 andre@italianmarbleandtile.com
12426 San Fernando 
Road
Sylmar, CA 91342

o o SBE Tile & Stone 

47 J.C. karl Castillo manager 909-664-7132 rc@jcsupply.us
1612 S Cucamogna 
Avenue
Ontario, CA   91760

o x Steel 

48 K & M Construction Company Jerry Hargrove 213-618-3423 o o

49 K & M Construction Company Martha Chapman 213-618-3423 marthaachapman@aol.com o o

50 Karcher Interior Systems Jim Dorsey VP Sales 714-323-6275 jdorsey@karcherint.com
675 N Eckhoff  #F 
Orange   CA  92868

o o 

mailto:guidtec@msn.com�
mailto:atoache@hubhasit.com�
mailto:jasonf@hubhasit.com�
mailto:IKEconstruction@c-mail.com�
mailto:Tom@ironworkers433.org�
mailto:andre@italianmarbleandtile.com�
mailto:rc@jcsupply.us�
mailto:marthaachapman@aol.com�
mailto:jdorsey@karcherint.com�


M a s o n r y ,  M i s c  M e t a l ,   W a t e r p r o o f i n g ,  A p p l i e d  F i r e  P r o o f i n g ,

 E x t e r i o r  L i g h t  g a u g e ,  F r a m i n g ,  I n s u l a t i o n ,  S c a f f o l d i n g , O v e r h e a d ,  C o i l i n g  D o o r s

Access To Opportunities
Specific Trade Outreach Event

06/16/10

6 of 11

Company Name First Name Second Name Title Phone# Email Address MBE WBE Other Trade Interest Sign-in

51 Karcher Interior Systems Jason Tingley 714-323-6275 jtingley@karcherint.com
676 N Eckhoff  #F 
Orange   CA  92868

o o FireStop 

52 King Equipment david enos sales rep 562-324-0216 david@kingequipmentllc.com
8100 Westchester Pkwy 
Los Angeles CA 90045

x o rental equipment 

53 L.A. Welding Luis Gomez president 818-621-8447 laweldingandfabrication@verizon.net
1355 O Raven Sylmar, CA 
91312

x o welding 

54 La Paz Construction Adela Noeni Paz 714-914-7913 pazonly@yahoo.com
1447 Harvard St #4 
Santa Monica CA 90404

o o Construction 

55 Lannin High Reach Kirk Fonoimoana 888-952-6696 lanninhighreach@gmail.com o o 

56 Launge Group Carley Montgomery 562-826-2983 carley@thelangegroupinc.com x o 

57 Launge Group Robin Campbell 702-556-2419 rcampbell@sierra-metals.com o o 

58
LAWA/Business and Job Resource 
Center

Michael Corrin Asst. Director 424-646-7300 mcorrin@lawa.org
6053 West Century Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90045 
Suite 300

o o 

59
LAWA/Business and Job Resource 
Center

Joyce Sloss Director 424-646-7300 jsloss@lawa.org
6053 West Century Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90045 
Suite 300

o o 

60
LAWA/Business and Job Resource 
Center

Rose Cote Business oordinator 424-464-7300 rcote@lawa.org
6053 West Century Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90045 
Suite 300

o o 
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61 Lightcap Industries, Inc Connie Lightcap President 909-373-1773 connie@jcsupply.us
1612 S Cucamogna 
Avenue
Ontario, CA   91760

o x Misc Metals Fabrication 

62 Mar-Co Equip. Co. Terry Roberts
(909)594-9493, 
ext. 322

 troberts@marcoequip.com o o

63 MARTIN BROS. / MARCOWALL, INC. John Campbell 310-525-6330 Johnc@martinbros.net
17104 S. Figueroa St.   
Gardena   CA  90247

o o Drywall,Fireproofing,Plaster 

64 MARTIN BROS. / MARCOWALL, INC. Edward R. Yarc
Estimator / Project 
Manager

(310) 404-2102 edy@martinbros.net
17104 S. Figueroa Street
Gardena, CA 90248 o o

Metal framing, Drywall, Lath 
Plaster Fireproofing



65 Martinez Sign Inc Luis martinez president 562-427-0513 luis@martinezsigns.com
1143 E 25th St Signal Hill 
CA 90755

o o signs & lighting 

66 McKendry door sales Dan Moreno PM Sales Proj Mgr 562-531-2576 bpayne@mdsla.com
16026 Carmenita Road   
Cerritos   CA  90703

o o Overhead Doors & Docks 

67 Metal-Weld Specialties Steven Moore CA Manager 949-348-9300 stvnmoore@gmail.com
8137 N 83RD Ave   
Phoenix   AZ  85345

o o Misc Metals 

68 Mike Payne & Associates Alexis Payne Estimating Assistant 951.674.8377 alexis@payneterrazzo.com
33370 Mission Trail 
Wildomar, CA 92595

o o Terrazzo 

69 Miller Paneling Specialties Inc Leonard Tisdale So. Cal. Reg Mgr. 909-783-3092 info@millerpaneling.com o o 

70 NK DAVID CONSTRUCTORS Luis Moreno
Business 
Development

818-837-3136 luis@nkdavid.com
15230 San Fernando 
Mission Blvd #105
Mission Hills, CA  91345

o o
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71 OMS Enterprises, LLC Susan  Awan Owner (661)295-9471 oms@omsenterprises.com
28170 Avenue Crocker 
#107
Valencia, Ca 91355

x x 

72 On Time LTD Jerry Arnold Sales 714-342-2080 ontimeltd_weldon@msn.com o o 

73 On Time LTD Maury Hopkins Owner 714-342-2080 ontimeltd_weldon@msn.com o o 

74 On Time LTD William Weldon 714-342-2080 ontimeltd_weldon@msn.com o o 

75 One Source John Rendler Account Manager 562-803-1883 Jrendler@1sourcedist.com
11899 S woodruff 
Downey, CA

x o Electrical Supplier 

76 OST Trucks and Cranes Jim Horner Sales 805-908-5675 horner.jane@yahoo.com
2951 N. Ventura Avenue   
Ventura   CA  93001

x o Truck & Cranes 

77 OST Trucks and Cranes Bernard Denn Sales 805-908-5675 OSTCranes@aol.com
2951 N. Ventura Avenue   
Ventura   CA  93001

x o Trucks and Cranes 

78 Paramount Metals Eleanor Silva Manager esilva@paramountmetals.com
8140 E Rosecrans 
Avenue   Paramount   CA  
90723

 o Metal Fabrication 

79 Pars Arvin Construction, Inc. Shahrooz Rostami C.M. 818-591-0922 info@parsarvin.com
23283 Ventura Blvd 
Woodland Hills CA 
91364

o o General 

80 Pars Arvin Construction, Inc. Sean Rostami 818-591-0922 Karla@parsarvin.com
23283 Ventura Blvd 
Woodland Hills CA 
91364

o o
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81 Performance Contracting, Inc Martin A. Ponce
Business 
Development

(714)701-9141 
ext 211

Martin.Ponce@pcg.com
1270 Hancock Street, 
Anaheim, CA 92807

o o 

82 Performance Contracting, Inc. Mike Smith 714.701.9151 mike.p.smith@pcg.com
1270 Hancock Street, 
Anaheim, CA 92807

o o

83 Petcon Technologies Inc Dilek  Turumtay 310-679-9991 dilek@petcontech.com o o

84 Platinum Vault Inc Kevin bruce Sales/marketing 562-905-1494 kevinb@platinumvault.com
10554 NorwalkSanta Fe 
Springs 90760

x o
Low Voltage/ CCTV Access 
control



85 Plumbworks Electric Corporation Carmen A Villalobos president 928-941-4424 ccarmen007@aol.com
7523 Etiwanda Ave 
Reseda CA 91335

x x Electrical 

86 Plumbworks Electric Corporation Guy Dionne super 818-200-6443 gdionne@yahoo.com
7523 Etiwanda Ave 
Reseda CA 91335

x x electrical 

87 Premier Drywall Kate (805) 928-3397 admin@premierdrywall.net
725 E. Oak St. Santa 
Maria, CA 93454

o o

88 QWIP Technologies, Inc. Alex Hong
Engineering & 
Business 
Development

714-529-7947 
499 Nibus Street, Suite D
Brea, CA 92821 o o

89 QWIP Technologies, Inc. Diane Kemberling Consultant 714-529-7947 dkemberling@qwip.com
499 Nibus Street, Suite D
Brea, CA 92821 o o

90 QWIP Technologies, Inc. Javier Gonzalez Engineer 714-529-7947 
499 Nibus Street, Suite D
Brea, CA 92821 o o
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91
Regional Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce

Mr Martinez Director 562-307-6166
555East Ocean Blvd. Ste. 
638
Long Beach, CA 90802

o o 

92
Regional Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce

Sandy Cajas
555East Ocean Blvd. Ste. 
638
Long Beach, CA 90802

o o Marketing 

93 RobNett Construction Bill Thomas (310) 649-3281 
6400 Crenshaw Blvd Los 
Angeles CA 90043

x o 

94 RUTHERFORD CO., INC. Jim Rutherford 323.666.5284 christina@rutherfordco.net 
2107 Crystal Street   Los 
Angeles   CA  90039

x x Lath Plaster Drywall 

95 Safway scaffold larry hazard sales 310-261-9552 larry.hazard@safway.com
601 W. 140th St 
gardena, CA

o o scaffold/shoring 

96 Schaeffer Manufacturing Company Sandy Johnson 323.664.4509 sandy1000@sbcglobal.net
4507 Finley Ave Suite 1 
Los Angeles CA 90027

o o 

97 SJ STAGING & INTERIOR DESIGN Shirley James 323 317-0020 sjla1@yahoo.com o o

98 SMG Stone Company Inc Heidi L. Huber 818-767-0000 heidi@smgstone.com
8460 San Fernando Road   
Sun Valley   CA  91352

o o

99 So Cal Sanitation mario Garcia sales 626-786-4046 mariogarcia@socalsanitation.com
632 6th st City of 
Industry

x o Temp Fence Portable restrooms 

100
SOUTHWEST HERITAGE 
CONSTRUCTION 

Kirk Allegro Operations Director 818-707-0008  allegrok@pacbell.net
38 Monstad Street  Aliso 
Viejo, California 92656 

o o 

101
SOUTHWEST HERITAGE 
CONSTRUCTION 

william 
Alfonso

Dunn 818-707-0008  
38 Monstad Street  Aliso 
Viejo, California 92656 

o o 

102
SOUTHWEST HERITAGE 
CONSTRUCTION 

Gene Woods 818-707-0008  
38 Monstad Street  Aliso 
Viejo, California 92656 

o o

103 SPM Security Services Kevin Bruce Sales Marketing 323-750-4679 spmservices@yahoo.com
2930 W imperial Ing CA 
90305

x o Security Guards 
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104 Sprung Instant Structures Bob Bartholomew Sales Manager 951 461-8240 bob.bartholomew@sprung.com
29970 Technology Drive 
#112
Murrieta CA  92563

o o Small Temporary/relocate structures 

105 STANDARD DRYWALL, INC. Dan Young Project Estimator 951.256.8645 dyoung@standarddrywall.com
3100 Palisades Dr.
Corona, CA 92880 o o Framing sleating 

106 TEC Management Van Buckd Estimator 310-665-7071 vbucknor@teccin.com x o Gonodde & drywall 
107 Tech Systems Inc Eric Freking director 626-623-9464 efreking@techsystemsinc.com o o low voltage & security 

108 Techno Coatings Nick cichirillo sales 714-635-1130 nick@technocoatings.com
1391 S Allec Anaheim 
92805

o o painting 

109
The L.A. Welding and Fabrication, 
Corp.

Luis Gomez (818) 621-8447 laweldingandfabrication@verizon.net
13550 Raven St.
Sylmar, Ca. 91342

o o

110 Tri County Drywall Int Bennie Pichon president 714-998-9789 bwpichon@gaffgroup.com
660 S. State College blvd 
Fullerton CA 92831

x o drywall & interiors 

111 Troyer Contracting Company, Inc. Greg Troyer VP 562/944-6452  gregtcc@msn.com
10122 Freeman Avenue   
Santa Fe Springs   CA  
90670

x o
Roofing/Waterproofing/Sheet 
Metal



112 UltraGlas, Inc jane Skeeter Founder/CEO 818-772-7744 jane@ultraglas.com
9200 Gazette 
chatsworth CA 91311

o x Glass Signage art/tile/surfacing 

113 W. R. Meadows Roger E Smith Sales 909-469-2606 rsmith@wrmeadows.com o o

114 Washington Iron Works John Power
Vice-President, Sales 
and Marketing

310 327-8660 jpower@washingtoniron.com
17926 S. Broadway   
Gardena   CA  90248

o o

115 West Coast Firestopping Bob Miller OPS MGR 714-944-8515 nbmiller@westcoastfirestop.com
2210 S dupont 
Anahehim CA 92806

o o SBE FireStopping 

116 Wide Flange Steel, Inc. Monica Armani Vice President 909.574.4900 monica@wideflangesteelinc.com
13489 Slover Ave.,  Ste. 
D Fontana   CA  92337

o o

117 Winegardner Masonry Joseph Scott
32147 Dunlap Blvd  # A 
Yucaipa   CA  92399

o o

118 Winegardner Masonry Julie Salazar VP (909)795-9711 jsalazar@winegardnermasonry.com
32147 Dunlap Blvd  # A 
Yucaipa   CA  92399

o o

119 Won-Door Corporation Michael Carter CSI/CDT (909)866-7883 mikec@wondoor.com
1865 S. 3480 W.   Salt 
Lake City   UT  84104

o o 08370 Accordion Type Fire Doors 

120 Yang Management, Inc Tamara A. Clark billyang@yminc.net o o
121 Yang Management, Inc William J. Yang billyang@yminc.net o o
122 Cynthia Moore ehaven@gmail.com o o
123 Mike Perryman 310-500-8353 o o
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